
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 23 + 1 $1,100

1st Place $1,473

2nd 8 + 0 $550

2nd Place $589

3rd 18 + 0 $284

3rd Place $295

4th 24 + 0 $260

5th 16 + 1 $240

6th 46 + 0 $220

7th 29 + 0 $200

8th 27 + 0 $180

9th 43 + 4 $160

10th 44 + 0 $145

11th 28 + 0 $140

12th 54 + 2 $135

13th 39 + 5 $130

14th 26 + 1 $125

15th 28 + 0 $120

16th 41 + 0 $115

17th 34 + 0 $110

18th 19 + 0 $105

19th 64 + 5 $100

20th 22 + 0 $95

21st 57 + 1 $90

22nd 27 + 0 $87

23rd 50 + 0 $84

24thT 43 + 3 $80

24thT 21 + 2 $80

26thT 27 + 0 $74

26thT 11 + 0 $74

28thT 30 + 0 $70

28thT 70 + 5 $70

30th 36 + 2 $67

31st 24 + 0 $65

$750

$135

$105

$135

$105

$2,357 153 x $35 $5,355

$750

$480 $5,355

$2,232 $5,867

$48 $11,222

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

Andrey Williams

Jessica Smith

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

731 - JR Sabado ($70)    682 - Paul Kelly ($35)

300 - Nicholas Buchanan

2nd & 3rd 288 - Alex Logsdon ($70)    267 - Paul Kelly ($35)

Brett Harrison

738

Keo Sai

Johnny Seng

Walt Dalrymple

Nicholas Buchanan

Brian Selck

Philip Rudio

Total Payout:

$11,222.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Gavin Chan

800

ACME-BOWLERO

9/21/2025
Total Score

Ken Opilun

Francis Limpo

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,573.00

$579.00

Charles Clarke

785

$20 Progressive Pot

Alex Logsdon

844

$20 Progressive Pot

Librado Sabado

$1,139.00

782

Jeremy Lanouette

Crisanta Williams

Ruong Tang

Malou Aninion

779

778

747

Paul Kelly

Mary Bridgman

736

769

715

709

745

746

William Hunter

Steven Nolan

Ponciano Rudio

Osvaldo Gonzales

Charles Daughery Jr

Larry Dunson

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,188.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

776 - Alex Logsdon

$11,571.00
Middle 7-Taps - Earl Kleist

679

733

732

729

722

Paul Mann

Cory Pagdilao

Brandon Parker

Leo Morzo

706

703

702

696

693

689

689

684

684

683

683

681




